
S. No Claimant Category Address Email Amount Claimed Admitted Amount
Amount of Claim 
under Verification

Amount of Claim 
Rejected

% of Total 
Claims

Form 
Submitted 

Remarks on 
Form 

1
Arora Firebricks Private 

Limited
Operational

No. 43, 3A Cross, Tigalarapalya Main 
Road ,Peenya 2nd Stage Extn., 

Bangalore- 560058
vaibhav@arorafirebricks.com ₹ 409,740.00 ₹ 409,740.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 0.21% Form B NIL

2 Karnataka Silicates Operational
No.8 K.I.A.D Bind Area, 1st Phaser, 

Kumbulgudu, Mysore Road,  Bangalore 
-560074

info@karnatakasilicates.com 
karnataka_silicates@yahoo.co.in

₹ 1,063,560.00 ₹ 771,322.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 292,238.00 0.39% Form B NIL

3 Tulsyan NEC Limited Operational
1st Floor, Apex Plaza, 3 

Nungambakkam High Road, Chennai-
600034

info@tulsyannec.in ₹ 142,095,860.00 ₹ 142,095,860.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 0.00 71.04% Form B NIL

4
Yeses Infrastructure 

Private Limited
Operational

Flat No. 510, Venkatapushpa Towers, 
Vivek Nagar, Kukatpalli, Hyderabad, 

Telangana- 500072
yesesipl@gmail.com ₹ 112,863,065.00 ₹ 0.00 ₹ 112,863,065.00 ₹ 0.00 0.00% Form B

Claim under 
verfication. 

Further 
information 
is requested

TOTAL ₹ 256,432,225.00 ₹ 143,276,922.00 ₹ 112,863,065.00 ₹ 292,238.00 71.64%

CLAIM OF UNSECURED OPERATIONAL CREDITORS UNDER CIRP OF VIJAYAA STEELS LIMITED


